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CEO KOHTeHT

Noodle Bowl Restaurant &#8211; Viethamese &#8211; Asian Fusion
Cuisine

OnuvHa : 70

3aMeyaTenbHO, Ball 3aronoBok cTpaHuubl cogepxut ot 10 go 70
CUMBOJI0B.

OnuHa : 0

Oy4eHb N0Xx0. Mbl He HawAW onNMucaHue cTpaHuubl Y Bac Ha Beb-canTe.

Ncnonb3ynTe BecniaTHbIN reHepaTop MeTa-T3roB, YTobbl
CreHepupoBaTb ONMUcaHue Aasa CTpaHuLbI.

OYyeHb NJ10X0. Mbl HE HalWIW KJlo4YEeBbIX CJIOB Ha Balwuem Beb-canTe.
Ncnonb3ynte 6ecnniaTHbI FeHepaTop MeTa-TaroB, YTobbl
CreHepupoBaTb KJIl0YEBbIE CJI0BA.

Bbl He ncnonb3yete npeumyllectesa Og Properties. 3Tn meTa-Taru
MoMoratT coLmanbHbiM poboTaM nyylle CTPYKTYpMpoBaTb Ball canT.
Ncnonb3ynTe BecnnaTHbIN reHepaTop 0g properties, 4Tobbl co34aTh
nx.
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[H1] About Us

[H2] Welcome to

[H2] Our

[H2] Menu

[H2] Noodle Bowl - Bun Thit Nuong
[H2] Our

[H2] Location & HOURS

[H2] Place an Order

[H2] Address

[H2] Follow us

[H2] Order Online

[H2] Hours of Operation
[H4] Pho - Beef Noodle Soup
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CEO KOHTeHT

[H4] Rice Bowl - Com Thit Nuong

[H4] House Special - Bonbon Chicken Wings

[H4] Banh Mi

[H4] Noodles

[H4] Stir-Fried (Served with Rice)

[H4] Soups

[H4] Sides & Extras

[H4] Kid's Meal

[H4] Beverages

[H4] Beer & Wine

[H4] Value Meals

[H5] Appetizers

[H5] Al. Salad Rolls x 2 | $10.5

[H5] A2. Spring Rolls x 2 | $10.5

[H5] A3. Veggie Spring Rolls x 2 | $10.5

[H5] A4. Crispy Wontons (pork)

[H5] A5. Shrimp Rolls x 6 | $13.5

[H5] S1. Wonton BBQ Soup | $10.95

[H5] S2. Wonton Greens Soup | $10.95

[H5] E1. Pad Thai

[H5] E2. Saigon Noodles | $22.5

[H5] E3. Singapore Noodles | $25.5

[H5] E4. Shanghai Noodles | $25.5

[H5] E5. Szechuan Udon Noodles

[H5] E6. Lo Mein - Mi Xao Mem

[H5] T1. Orange Chicken | $24.5

[H5] T2. Kung Pao Chicken | $24.5

[H5] T3. General Tao Chicken | $24.5

[H5] T4. Mixed Greens

[H5] T5. Curry Mixed Greens

[H5] T6. Sate Mixed Greens

[H5] Rice

[H5] R1. Fried Rice

[H5] R2. Special Fried Rice | $18.5

[H5] R3. Szechuan Fried Rice | $19.5

[H5] S3. Tomyum Noodle Soup | $22.5

[H5] S4. Special Wonton Soup | $21.5

[H5] S5. Beef Udon Soup | $22.5

[H5] Egg Noodles or Rice Noodles | $5 Steamed White Rice |
$3.5 S&S Sauce / Hot Sauce / Sate Sauce / Fish Sauce | $2
[H5] Chicken Nuggets and French Fries | $12.5 Chicken
Fingers and French Fries | $12.5

[H5] Soft Drinks | $2.95

[H5] Energy Drinks | $4.25

[H5] Vietnamese Coffee (Hot/Iced) | $4.95

[H5] Noodle Bowl for 2 | $44.95

[H5] Noodle Bowl for 4 | $88.95

[H5] Noodle Bowl for 6 | 132.95

[H6] N1. Grilled Pork | $19.5N2. Beef | $19.5N3. Chicken |
$19.5N4. Shrimp | $22.5N5. Tofu (with veggie spring roll) |
$19.5N6. Special (pork, chicken, and beef) | $24.5

[H6] F1. Pho Tai - Rare Beef Pho | $19.5F2. Pho Nam - Well-
Done Beef Brisket Pho | $19.5

[H6] F3. Pho Bo Vien - Beef Ball Pho | $19.5F4. Pho Dac Biet -
Special Pho (all of the above) | $22.5

[H6] Gluten Free
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CEO KOHTeHT

e [H6] Grilled Pork | $19.5Beef | $19.5Chicken | $19.5Shrimp
| $22.5Tofu | $19.5Special (pork, chicken, and beef) | $24.5
[H6]

[H6] Tofu | $18.5

[H6] Chicken | $20.5Shrimp | $23.5

[H6] Chicken/Beef /BBQ pork | $23.5Shrimp/Tofu |
$25.5Special (Chicken, Shrimp & BBQ Pork) | $27.5

e [H6] Chicken/Beef /BBQ pork | $22.5Shrimp/Tofu |
$24.5Special (Chicken, Shrimp & BBQ Pork) | $26.5

[H6] Chicken / Beef / BBQ Pork | $18.5

[H6] Veggie | $16.5

[H6] Shrimp / Tofu | $20.5Special | $22.5

[H6] Chicken / Beef / BBQ Pork | $19.5Veggie | $17.5Shrimp /
Tofu | $21.5Special (BBQ Pork, Chicken, Shrimp) | $23.5
[H6] Chicken/Beef / BBQ Pork | $19.5

[H6] Veggie | $17.5Shrimp / Tofu | $21.5Special (BBQ Pork,
Chicken, Shrimp) | $23.5

[H6] Plain | $11.5Veggie (no egg) | $12.5Chicken | 13.5
[H6] BBQ Pork | $13.5

[H6] Mild Spicy

[H6] © 2023 Noodle Bowl Restaurant

Mbl HawAM 5 KAapTUHOK Ha 3ToM Beb-canTe.

5 alt atpubyTa(-oB) He HangeHo. [JobaBMB albTEPHATUBHbLIA TEKCT,
MonckoBblie pob6oThbl ByayT Nyylle NOHMMAaTb COAEPXKAaHNE KapPTUHKMN.

CooTHoLeHune : 0%
CooTHoLLlEHNE TeKCTa B koge HTML y 3Tol CTpaHWULbl MEHbLLE 4eM 15
MPOLIEHTOB, 3TO 03HAa4YaeT, YTo Bawem Beb-canTy TpebyeTtcs 6onblue

KOHTEHTa.

3ameyaTesibHO, Mbl He Hawwnn Flash KOHTEHTa Ha CTpaHuLe.

OyeHb NJ10X0, Ha Bawen cTtpaHuue 66111 HanaeHsbl Iframe'sl. 9To
rOBOPUT O TOM, YTO COAEPXKMMOE UX He ByneT NPONHOEKCMPOBAHO.

CEO ccbinkm

OTnnyHo, Bce Bawun ccbinku asaatotcsa Yry'!

lNMpekpacHo! Mbl He HawK "HUXKHee noayYepkneaHme" B Bawwmnx
CCblJIKaX.

Mbl Hawm 4 ccoiNok(-n), BkatoYasa 0 CCbINOK CCbIIOK(-1) Ha dann(-bi).



CEO ccbinkm
Statistics BHellHuMe ccbinku : noFollow 0%
BHewHne ccoinku : NMepepaet Bec 0%

BHyTpeHHMe ccbuikn 100%

BHYTpeHHUEe CCbIJIKM

AHKOp Tun Bec ccbinku
Home BHyTpeHHAS lMepepnaeT Bec
About Us BHyTpeHHASA lMepepnaeT BecC
Menu BHyTpeHHAS lMepepaeT Bec
Contact BHyTpeHHAS MepepnaeT BecC

KniwouyeBblie cnoBa

0O651aK0o KJ1t0YEBbIX

asian cartfusion bowlproducts
cuisinevietnamese noodle
restaurantclose

Cop,ep)KaHue KJ1lo4eBbiX CJ10B

KnwouyeBoe KOHTEeHT 3arosoBo KnouyeBbl OnucaHue 3aronoBkK

CJZ1I0BO K e CN1oBa CTPaHMLUbI n
CTPpaHMLUbI

noodle 1 » »

bowl 1 x X

restaurant 1 x x

viethamese 1 x ®

asian 1 x x ®
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Dublin Core

Doctype

KoaounpoBka

W3C Validity

MpuBaTHOCTL 3.
MoYThl

YcTapeswnin HTML

CKOpOCTb 3arpysku

I0O3abunuTmn

HomeH : noodlebowltbay.com
OnnHa : 18

OTnnyHo, Baw canT nmeet favicon.

Mnoxo. Mbl He Hawnm CSS ais, oTBEYaoLWMin 3a NnevyaTb Beb-canTa.

XopoLo, Balwl ycTaHOBJIEHHbIN A3blk BEB-canTa: en.

Baw Beb6-canT He ucnosb3yeTt npeumyliectsa Dublin Core.

L OKYMeHT

HTML 5

3amevaTenbHO. KoanpoBka Beb-canTa: UTF-8.

Ownbok : 4
MpenynpexaeHun : 74

BHuMaHue! Kak MUHUMYM 1 agpec 3. NoYThl Obi1 HAWAEH B KOHTEHTE.
Bocnonb3yntecb becnnaTtHOM 3aLUMTON OT crama, YTobbl CKPbITb
ajpec oT CriaMepoB.

OTAnYyHO. Mbl He Haln ycTapesBLUnx Taros B Bawem HTML.

OTnnyHo, Baw Beb6-canT He coaep>XUT BJIOXXKEHHbIX Tabnuu,.

¥  Chnuwkom nsoxo. Baw Beb-cant ncnonb3lyeT BCTpoeHHble CSS
npasuna B HTML Tarax.

¥ [noxo. Baw Be6-canT nmeeTt canwkom MHoro CSS cannos
(6bonbwe 4yem 4).

X [noxo. Baw Be6-canT nMeeT C/ANLLIKOM MHOrO JavaScript
dannos (bonblue 4em 6).

3ameyvaTesibHO, Ball CalT MCMOMb3yeT BO3MOXHOCTb gzip
oxaTus.
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MoOunbHbIN TenedoH

OonTnMusaumns nog

M06. TenedoH Apple nKoHKM

Meta Viewport Tar

Flash koHTeHT



OoOnTuMusaumsa

XML kapTa canTa OTAn4YHO, Baw canT nmeeT XML KapTy canTa.

https://noodlebowltbay.com/wp-sitemap.xml

Robots.txt http://noodlebowltbay.com/robots.txt

OTnn4Ho, Baw Beb-canT copepxXuT cann robots.txt.



OnTuMusaumsa
AHannTunka OTcyTcTBYET
Mbl HEe HaLWAN HU O,EI,HOI7I aHaJINTUYeCcKon nporpamMmmsbl Ha BalleM canTe.
Beb aHa/iuTUKa no3sosgeT cnegnTb 3a aKTUBHOCTbBLIO noJsib3oBaTesien
Ha BalleM Be6-ca|7|Te. Bbl AOJIKHbl YCTAHOBUTb KaK MUHUMYM O4ANH

WHCTPYMEHT, HO Tak>Xe XOpPOLLO UMeTb HECKOJIbKO, YTOObI CpaBHMBATb
rnoka3saHusa mexay cobon.
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